
Elementary/Junior High State Championships 5-6 girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:07:18.75 35

2 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:40.77 57

3 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:07:52.52 73

4 Sterlington Middle School 00:07:52.81 83

5 Winnfield 00:08:11.28 93

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:08:55.69 4

Cypress Springs Elementary 00:08:58.26 4

Simsboro Elementary 00:09:20.36 4

Weston High School 00:09:52.28 4

Benton Middle School 00:06:59.46 3

Caddo Middle Magnet 00:07:21.45 3

Elm Grove Middle School 00:07:58.83 3

North Desoto Middle School 00:08:35.59 3

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:06:33.44 2

Ringgold 00:08:16.73 2

Crawford 00:08:48.59 2

Cedar Creek 00:07:02.29 1

Quitman High School 00:07:44.62 1

Ruston Elementary 00:08:36.23 1
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Elementary/Junior High State Championships 5-6 girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:07:18.75 6 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 259 Avery Dixon 00:06:50.92 2

2 9 263 Aubrey Stoehr 00:06:58.77 3

3 14 262 Maggie Rogers 00:07:12.09 6

4 19 261 Georgia Puckett 00:07:38.67 8

5 29 258 Amelia Costanza 00:07:53.28 16

6 39 260 Rylie Jean Nations 00:08:20.01 (22)

2 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:40.77 12 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 282 Rayla Loftin 00:07:03.84 4

2 21 281 Avery Impson 00:07:39.59 10

3 23 285 Averylynn murphy 00:07:42.77 12

4 25 279 Jessie Groce 00:07:45.14 13

5 34 278 Tenley Gilmore 00:08:12.52 18

6 35 280 Julie Groce 00:08:13.21 (19)

7 44 289 Anna Thorn 00:08:34.41 (24)

3 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:07:52.52 10 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 301 Skylar Bowers 00:07:11.52 5

2 22 314 Marirose Spillers 00:07:41.89 11

3 26 312 Lauren Rockett 00:07:48.34 14

4 28 307 Michelle Loera 00:07:51.11 15

5 54 313 Shaniya Sewell 00:08:49.72 28

6 59 317 Paisley Witt 00:09:14.82 (30)

7 70 308 Emily McGuirt 00:10:08.65 (32)

4 Sterlington Middle School 00:07:52.81 5 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 345 Leah Baker 00:06:06.47 1

2 16 348 Arabella Nicholson 00:07:27.28 7

3 43 349 Caroline Raley 00:08:33.48 23

4 47 346 Kylie Dodd 00:08:36.81 25

5 49 347 Denzarrica Green 00:08:40.00 27

5 Winnfield 00:08:11.28 11 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 362 Ella Higginbotham 00:07:39.42 9

2 33 370 Anna Phelps 00:08:09.73 17

3 36 356 reese coleman 00:08:13.60 20

4 38 363 Kamryn James 00:08:16.17 21

5 48 365 Chloe Maher 00:08:37.51 26

6 56 368 Emma Miller 00:09:03.35 (29)

7 64 354 Emily G Adams 00:09:36.83 (31)
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Elementary/Junior High State Championships 5-6 girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 345 Leah Baker 6th 00:06:06.47 Sterlington Middle School

2 0 325 Isla Sirmon 7th 00:06:30.60 Northeast Louisiana Home School

3 0 331 Caylee Weaver 5th 00:06:32.52 Ringgold

4 0 324 Makenzie Ingram 7th 00:06:36.27 Northeast Louisiana Home School

5 0 264 Ellie Allen 7th 00:06:38.58 Benton Middle School

6 2 259 Avery Dixon 5th 00:06:50.92 A.E. Phillips

7 0 931 Kinsley Mayfield 5th 00:06:56.74 Caddo Middle Magnet

8 0 269 Reese Moore 8th 00:06:58.74 Benton Middle School

9 3 263 Aubrey Stoehr 6th 00:06:58.77 A.E. Phillips

10 0 277 Kendall Ramsey 5th 00:07:02.29 Cedar Creek

11 4 282 Rayla Loftin 6th 00:07:03.84 Choudrant Elementary

12 5 301 Skylar Bowers 6th 00:07:11.52 I.A. Lewis Elementary

13 0 933 Matilda Reeg 6th 00:07:11.66 Caddo Middle Magnet

14 6 262 Maggie Rogers 6th 00:07:12.09 A.E. Phillips

15 0 265 Layla Gamache 7th 00:07:21.05 Benton Middle School

16 7 348 Arabella Nicholson 6th 00:07:27.28 Sterlington Middle School

17 0 297 Addison Dupre 6th 00:07:28.79 Elm Grove Middle School

18 0 319 Serenity Edwards 6th 00:07:36.86 North Desoto Middle School

19 8 261 Georgia Puckett 5th 00:07:38.67 A.E. Phillips

20 9 362 Ella Higginbotham SR 00:07:39.42 Winnfield

21 10 281 Avery Impson 6th 00:07:39.59 Choudrant Elementary

22 11 314 Marirose Spillers 6th 00:07:41.89 I.A. Lewis Elementary

23 12 285 Averylynn murphy 5th 00:07:42.77 Choudrant Elementary

24 0 326 Sunni Altheimer 6th 00:07:44.62 Quitman High School

25 13 279 Jessie Groce 5th 00:07:45.14 Choudrant Elementary

26 14 312 Lauren Rockett 6th 00:07:48.34 I.A. Lewis Elementary

27 0 296 Addison Alexander 6th 00:07:50.94 Elm Grove Middle School

28 15 307 Michelle Loera 6th 00:07:51.11 I.A. Lewis Elementary

29 16 258 Amelia Costanza 5th 00:07:53.28 A.E. Phillips

30 0 932 Macy Monday 6th 00:07:55.95 Caddo Middle Magnet

31 0 334 Savannah Scallan 5th 00:08:03.13 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

32 0 295 Parker Winkelpleck 5th 00:08:06.50 Cypress Springs Elementary

33 17 370 Anna Phelps SR 00:08:09.73 Winnfield

34 18 278 Tenley Gilmore 5th 00:08:12.52 Choudrant Elementary

35 (19) 280 Julie Groce 5th 00:08:13.21 Choudrant Elementary

36 20 356 reese coleman SR 00:08:13.60 Winnfield

37 0 343 Za'Kiyah Jiles 6th 00:08:15.71 Simsboro Elementary

38 21 363 Kamryn James SR 00:08:16.17 Winnfield

39 (22) 260 Rylie Jean Nations 5th 00:08:20.01 A.E. Phillips

40 0 340 Khalia Charleston 7th 00:08:26.05 Simsboro Elementary

41 0 321 Paisely Fraizer 6th 00:08:29.88 North Desoto Middle School

42 0 1467 Bailee Fields K 00:08:32.30 Crawford

43 23 349 Caroline Raley 6th 00:08:33.48 Sterlington Middle School

44 (24) 289 Anna Thorn 5th 00:08:34.41 Choudrant Elementary

45 0 336 Mackenzie Roach 6th 00:08:36.23 Ruston Elementary

46 0 298 Rowan Fisher 6th 00:08:36.75 Elm Grove Middle School

47 25 346 Kylie Dodd 6th 00:08:36.81 Sterlington Middle School

48 26 365 Chloe Maher SR 00:08:37.51 Winnfield

49 27 347 Denzarrica Green 6th 00:08:40.00 Sterlington Middle School

50 0 283 Addison Lyles 5th 00:08:43.50 Choudrant Elementary

51 0 292 Amellia Morgan 5th 00:08:43.88 Cypress Springs Elementary
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Elementary/Junior High State Championships 5-6 girls

52 0 352 Addison Phares 5th 00:08:44.55 Weston High School

53 0 294 Summer Williams 5th 00:08:46.34 Cypress Springs Elementary

54 28 313 Shaniya Sewell 6th 00:08:49.72 I.A. Lewis Elementary

55 0 333 Audrey Scallan 6th 00:09:01.17 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

56 (29) 368 Emma Miller SR 00:09:03.35 Winnfield

57 0 1466 Kennedi Bradford K 00:09:04.87 Crawford

58 0 335 Olivia Smith 5th 00:09:14.16 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

59 (30) 317 Paisley Witt 6th 00:09:14.82 I.A. Lewis Elementary

60 0 351 Elsie Flynn 5th 00:09:24.01 Weston High School

61 0 332 Lily Jane Leas 6th 00:09:24.29 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

62 0 286 kinsley norman 6th 00:09:26.86 Choudrant Elementary

63 0 284 Avery milstead 5th 00:09:26.97 Choudrant Elementary

64 (31) 354 Emily G Adams SR 00:09:36.83 Winnfield

65 0 323 Kaiya Young 6th 00:09:40.02 North Desoto Middle School

66 0 360 Braelyn Golemon SR 00:09:45.89 Winnfield

67 0 338 Makayla Branch 6th 00:09:53.18 Simsboro Elementary

68 0 329 Steffani McGee 5th 00:10:00.95 Ringgold

69 0 366 Samantha Maxwell SR 00:10:01.45 Winnfield

70 (32) 308 Emily McGuirt 6th 00:10:08.65 I.A. Lewis Elementary

71 0 291 Aaniyah Dorsey 5th 00:10:16.31 Cypress Springs Elementary

72 0 353 Allison Ramsey 6th 00:10:19.07 Weston High School

73 0 305 Lakelynn Honaker 6th 00:10:28.40 I.A. Lewis Elementary

74 0 290 Demetria Wright 5th 00:10:37.80 Choudrant Elementary

75 0 357 Caylee Coonce SR 00:10:39.57 Winnfield

76 0 367 Adalyn McDow SR 00:10:41.48 Winnfield

77 0 344 Kristen Woods 6th 00:10:46.50 Simsboro Elementary

78 0 350 Carlee Bennett 5th 00:11:01.49 Weston High School

79 0 287 Kolbie Nugent 5th 00:12:03.03 Choudrant Elementary

80 0 303 Brooklyn Capers 6th 00:13:14.14 I.A. Lewis Elementary

81 0 315 Madison Walker 6th 00:13:22.10 I.A. Lewis Elementary
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